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S.N. Description Day Date |
1. *TE, BE Commencement(2nd Term) Monday 11/12/2023 |
p) Holiday Christmas Monday 25/12/2023 -
3 *SE_Commencement(2nd Term) Monday 08/01/2024 |
4 Digital learning/ Paperless Day 15" day of every month. If its holiday, next
T working day
5. | PDA activity- Competitive coding/ Views On every fourth Saturday of the month
6 Internal Academic Audit (PAQIC. ISO ) Tuesday to Tuesday 02/01/2024 to 09/01/2024 |
7. | External Academic and Administrative Audit Thursday 11/01/2024
8. | $ Session on preparation for the higher studies | Saturday 13/01/2024
9. Display of Defaulter list for TE, BE Tuesday 16/01/2024 |
10. | Project Review-3 Monday to Friday 15/01/2024 to 19/01/2024 |
11. | Holiday Republic day Friday 26/01/2024
12. | Financial awareness session for students Tuesday "30/01/2024
13. | Financial awareness session for staff Wednesday 31/01/2024
14. | § Addiction Thursday to Saturday | 08/02/2024 to 10/02/2024
15 $ Student Training Program on “Product Saturday 10/02/2024
" | development/ IPR/ entrepreneurship”
16. | Display of Defaulter list for SE, TE, BE Friday 16/02/2024 #
17. | Mid semester feedback for TE, BE Friday to Tuesday 16/02/2024 to 20/02/2024 1
18. | Holiday Chatrapati Sivaji Maharaj Jayanti | Monday 19/02/2024 ‘]
19. | $ Unit test 1 for SE, TE, BE Tuesday to Thursday | 20/02/2024 to 22/02/2024
20. | Research Publication Review —2 Saturday 09/03/2024
21. | Display of Defaulter list for SE,TE, BE Monday 18/03/2024
22. | Mid semester feedback SE Friday to Wednesday | 15/03/2024 to 20/03/2024
23. | Holiday Holi (Second Day) Monday 25/03/2024
24. | Holiday Good Friday Friday 29/03/2024
@ 25. | Project Review-4 Saturday to Thursday | 30/03/2024 to 04/04/2024
26. | INC Friday to Sunday 05/04/2024 to 07/04/2024
27. | Holiday Gudhi padwa Tuesday 09/04/2024
28. | Holiday Ramzan Id Thursday 11/04/2024
29. | Display of Final Defaulter list-for SE, TE, BE | Tuesday 16/04/2024 ]
30. | $ Unit Test 2 for SE, TE, BE Tuesday to Friday 16/04/2024 to 19/04/2024
31. | Holiday Ram Navami Wednesday 17/04/2024
32. | $ End semester Mock for SE, TE, BE Two weeks before term end W
33. | End semester feedback Two weeks before term end E
34. | *Conclusion of Teaching SE, TE, BE Tuesday 30/04/2024 B
35. | Holiday Maharashtra Din Wednesday 01/05/2024 ]
36. | *Insem examination (SE, TE, BE) As per SPPU circular ]
37 * SPPU Practical/Oral/Seminar/Project As per SPPU circular T
" | Examination(SE-BE)
* - Subject to University Instructions. $ - Tentative Dates. ’/) {
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